Feasa manufactures a series of couplers, which are optimised for
use in fi ber interferometers. The couplers have a highly refl ective
end on one or more output ports and can be confi gures as 1x2 or
2x2. They are available in a range of fi ber types including bend
insensitive high NA fi ber
In the interferometer light is launched into input port 1 of the
coupler. The light is split between the sensing arm and the refer-
ence arm on the output side of the coupler. The highly refl ective

Coupling Ratios 1% to 50%
SPECIFICATIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
2X2REFL- A –B – CC –DD – EE - F
Fiber  (A)
- 1 = SMF28
- 2 = High NA 125um
- 3 = High NA 80um
Number of Refl ective Ends (B)
- 1 = One
- 2 = Two
Operating Wavelength (CC)
- 82 = 820nm
- 13 = 1300nm
- 15 = 1550
- ZZ = Custom
Coupling Ratio  (DD)
- 1% to 50%
Confi guration (EE)
- 12 = 1 X 2
- 22 = 2 X 2
Package (F)
- S = Standard 63mm
- M = Minature 45mm
- U = Ultra Minature 35mm